WEATHERPROOF, WORRY-PROOF

CM BOARD PACKAGING LINES automatically wrap your boards without str
and trouble of a strapping unit. The unique advantage is that CM packaging lines

different sized packages on the same line.

aps, saving the cost
automatically wrap

v~ Suitable for all materials; plywood, veneers,
MDF, OSB and any wood based boards

v/ All-weather and moisture protection for
contents and label

v/ High quality package — durable in handling,
storage and transportation

v Saving packaging material cost — no need for
straps, side or corner covers or bottom pallets

v Recyclable packing material

\/ Fully automatic machine to save labour costs
v Optional automatic bottom skid feeder

v/ Optional package labelling

Automatic bottom skid feeding

Recyclable packing material

Plywood packages stay in good
shape in storage

Cross Wrap MDF packing line

Automatic labelling

High quality MDF packages
in storage



Plywood delivery from

South America to UK

Plywood shipping

Train package

MDF loading in South America
for export

Veneer transport from Tasmania
to Asia

MDF transport in Brazil

THE CROSS WRAP SALES TEAM

IS HAPPY TO SERVE YOU

Kalle Kivela
Sales Director

+358 500 313 378
kalle.kivela@crosswrap.com

Heikki Jyrkinen

Sales Manager

+358 40 820 2143
heikki.jyrkinen@crosswrap.com

Jaana Iso-Pahkala
Key Account Manager

+358 44 777 1005
jaana.iso-pahkala@crosswrap.com

Satu Kivela
Managing Director, CEO

+358 50 594 4594
satu.kivela@crosswrap.com

Ljuba Stepanova

Regional Director,

Russia & CIS

+358 44 722 2057

+7 911 039 5189
ljuba.stepanova@crosswrap.com

Anne Lentz
Key Account Manager

+358 40 5610231
anne.lentz@crosswrap.com
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WRAPPING THE WORLD

Cross Wrap Oy Ltd | crosswrap.com | sales@crosswrap.com |
Tel. +358 17 287 0270 | Teollisuustie 6, FI-71800 Siilinjarvi, FINLAND

CROSS s wrAap®

WRAPPING THE WORLD

WHEN YOU NEED TO WRAP IT RIGHT

Cross Wrap Ltd is the world leader in automatic wrapping
machines and bale openers for the waste industry, including RDF,
SRF, MSW and recyclables. We also operate internationally in the
wood products and other industries.

Our unmatched experience serving the needs of customers
across the globe, combined with our leading-edge patented
technologies, means we can deliver a wrapping solution that’s
right for your company’s unique challenges.

Since our start more than 20 years ago we have shipped over
300 machines to customers in 40 countries — with more than
40,000,000 bales Cross Wrapped to date.

To learn more about how your company can benefit from a superior Cross Wrap
solution, please contact: www.crosswrap.com



